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ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON

S0 K VIRTUAL A STAFFETTA 8 —16 maggio 2
CLASSIFICA KM PERCORSI

ATLETI
SACCHETTO CRISTINA
SCARPA FRANCESCO
GAVAGNIN LUCA
LO SCALZO MARCO
SCARPA GABRIELE
ROSAN ANTONELLA
GAVAGNIN SAMANTHA
GABRIELE MASSIMO
PEROZZI VITA
RIZZO GUIDO
D'ESTE STEFANO
RIZZ0O NICOLA
VALEROSI GIORGIO
ZANOTTI LUCIA
CALZAVARA FRANCESCA
PIEROBON CRISTINA
CRISTANTE FABRIZIO
CLAUDINO GIANCARLO
PARPAIOLA VALENTINA
SAEZ ADRIAN
CITTATO MARCO
ZORNETTA NICOLA
CORONATI ARIANNA
DESCOVICH VALENTINA

KM
21,3
17,3

12,5
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TEMPO
01.45.37
01.26.19
01.23.16
01.04.39
01.01.32
01.09.11
01.09.17
01.12.10
01.15.50
00.58.45
00.59.09
01.00.27
01.06.14
01.11.37
01.13.33
01.17.00
00.46.10
01.14.35
00.53.49
00.47.41
00.50.15
00.40.39
00.40.42
00.38.40

MEDIA KM
00.04.58
00.04.59
00.04.59
00.04.28
00.04.24
00.04.57
00.04.57
00.05.09
00.05.50
00.04.42
00.04.44

00.04.50
00.05.18
00.05.44
00.05.53
00.06.10
00.03.51
00.06.47
00.05.23
00.05.18
00.05.35
00.05.05
00.05.05
00.05.31
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